
      D E A D L I N E S            CLASS  TIME:  WED 11:30 - 1:30 

Wk Unit Date Deadlines:  11:59 p.m. Tues & Sat  
(Or at the start of class for in-class work) Pts Topics covered in class

1 Light
Apr 17 Mon
Apr 18 Tues
 Apr 22 Sat

Office Welcome Session - 15 minute 
1A:  Syllabus Review Quiz
1B:  Workflow / Print Project Preview

 
10

10/5

Sign up on Google Doc (Check email) 
Overview - L-F-C-C Principles - Image Sizing - Exposure
Bring Camera:  Setup - Modes: Motion & Depth

2 Focus
Apr 25 Tues
 Apr 29 Sat

2A Blog: MOTION & DEPTH
2B Peer Review / 2C PS Skills

Bring Camera:  Troubleshooting - Intros 
Photoshop Skills - Persp of 12

3 Comp
 May 2 Tues
 May 6 Sat

3A Blog: PERSPECTIVE OF 12  (SM)
3B Peer Review / 3C LR Skills

15 
3/5

ACR & Lightroom - Manual & Raw - Portraits
Bring Camera:  Macro - Hands on

4 Creativity
 May 9 Tues
 May 13 Sat

4A Blog: MACRO  
Nothing due - Time to work on Bannack posts!

15
3/5

Bannack Plan - Lighting Demo - Portraits - Enhancements 
Bring Camera:  Hands on: Refl-Speedl-Cont-Strobe

5 Bannack
 May 16 Tues
 May 20 Sat 

5A Blog: BANNACK BEST    
5B Peer Review /  5C:  Auxiliary Lighting

15
3/5

Portraits - Posing - Enhancements 
Bring Camera:  Speedlighting / Reflector Workshop

6 Portraits
 May 23 Tues
 May 27 Sat

6A Blog: PORTRAITS
6B Peer Review /  6C:  Content Aware

Landscape - Post Production Workflow 
Bring Camera:  Hands on:  Landscape

7 Landscape
 May 30 Tues
 Jun 3 Sat

7A Blog: LANDSCAPE
7B Peer Review /  7C:  Themed Series

15
3/5

Environmental Portraiture 
Bring Camera: Tell a Story:  People-Culture-History-Light

8 Cultural
 Jun 6 Tues
 Jun 10 Sat

8A Blog: CULTURAL ENLIGHTENMENT (SM)
8B Peer Review /  8C Conceptual Plan

20 
3/10

Conceptual Challenge - Draw 3 words 
Blending - Masking - Compositing

9 Conceptual
 Jun 13 Tue
 Jun 17 Sat

9A Conceptual Challenge - BLOG  
9B  TOP 5 Blog Post   

15
10

Printing / Mounting Info - Critique - Mastery Skills Review 
InDesign Master Pages - Book - Typography

10 Book  Jun 20 Tue
 Jun 24 Sat

10A Conceptual Challenge - PRINT
10B  Photobook:  Cover - 4 pages

15
5

Bring mounted 8x12 print to class 
Presentations / Photobook plan 

11 Fine Art
 Jun 27 Tue
 Jun 28-30 

11A  Photobook: Half Book  
11B Instructor Office Critique / Mtg

10
10

Bring 3+ Printed pages - Class Critique  
Phone Photography

12 Mastery
 Jul 5 Wed
 Jul 8 Sat

12A Photobook Full Book / 12B Mastery Skills     
12C Phone Photography

15/15
10

Printing instructions
Bring Camera: MS Demo due at end of class

13 Final
 Jul 12 Wed 
 Jul 13 Thu

13A Photobook  (SM-video & mockup) 
Pick up Photobook  2 - 5 p.m. - Instructor’s office

50
5 Bring Photobook & Potluck  - Final Presentations

TOTAL POINTS 422

May 12 Fri          Bannack Ghost Town Photo Excursion     6 a.m. - 10 p.m.  - Meet Bus BYU-I Center - uphill

S C H E D U L E
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